
LOT 4 CHARLESTON COURT S/D.

779-1087, 863-1483, WD 1426-530,

SANDERS CALEB
1008 SW CHARLESTON COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07979-204
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0

247,206

1426/530 12/10/2020 WD Q I 01 199,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORRIS GAYLE R

SANDERS CALEB

0863/1483 7/31/1998 WD Q V 15,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND ASSETS

G NORRIS
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947 POOL 187 07/28/2008

1335 SFR 240 08/25/1998

2023HX Base Yr

1008 SW CHARLESTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,983 122.5570 137.26 272,187 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1649

BAS 1,649 100 1,649 167,493

FGR 460 55 253 25,698

FOP 30 30 9 914

FSP 180 40 72 7,313

2,319 1,983 201,418

BAS= W24 FSP= N12 W15 S12 E15$ W27 S35 E12 N2 FOP= E5 N6 W5
S6$ N6 E5 S6 E11 FGR= S18 E23 N20 W23 S2 $ N2 E23 N2  R2 U2
N7  U2 L2  N18$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 968.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,452

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 112.00 UT 8.50 8.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 952

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2008 2008 3 58 20,787

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

23,491

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


